
Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET :   B.TECH. (COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING - 2021 BATCH) 1ST SEMESTER : DECEMBER 2021

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SEET/RG/001              DATED : 05/04/2022

School of Engineering and Emerging Technologies

SR.N

O.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

CRD-1 CRD-2 CRD-3 CRD-4 CRD-5 CRD-6 CRD-7

UMA-101 UPY-101 UCS-103 UHU-101 UEC-105 UME-105 UPD-101

3.5 4.5 4.5 4 4.5 4.5 2 27.5

1 21UCS001 Aryan A A+ B+ B+ B+ B+ B 230.5 0 0 27.5 230.5 8.38 8.38

2 21UCS003 Shubham Dhiman A+ A B+ B B B+ C 219 0 0 27.5 219 7.96 7.96

3 21UCS004 Saurav A A+ A B+ B+ A B 239.5 0 0 27.5 239.5 8.71 8.71

4 21UCS007 Ishant Sharma B B+ B+ B B B C 199.5 0 0 27.5 199.5 7.25 7.25

5 21UCS008 Ajay Kumar B A B+ B C B C 199.5 0 0 27.5 199.5 7.25 7.25

6 21UCS009 Kritik Punta B+ A+ B+ B B B C 212 0 0 27.5 212 7.71 7.71

7 21UCS010 Akshay Thakur A B+ B+ B B B D 202.5 0 0 27.5 202.5 7.36 7.36

8 21UCS011 Shagun A A+ A B+ A B+ B 239.5 0 0 27.5 239.5 8.71 8.71

9 21UCS013 Twinkle B+ A B+ A B B D 211.5 0 0 27.5 211.5 7.69 7.69

10 21UCS015 Vipul B+ A B+ B+ B B C 211.5 0 0 27.5 211.5 7.69 7.69

11 21UCS017 Verender Kumar B+ B+ B B B B+ C 203 0 0 27.5 203 7.38 7.38

12 21UCS018 Rahul B+ A B+ B C B C 203 0 0 27.5 203 7.38 7.38

13 21UCS019 Anku Rana B+ A+ B+ B A B+ C 225.5 0 0 27.5 225.5 8.20 8.20

14 21UCS022 Ritesh Kumar C B B B+ B D C 177.5 0 0 27.5 177.5 6.45 6.45

15 21UCS023 Kishor Kumar B+ A+ B+ B+ A B+ B 231.5 0 0 27.5 231.5 8.42 8.42

16 21UCS025 Sonu Kumar B+ A+ B+ B B+ B+ C 221 0 0 27.5 221 8.04 8.04

17 21UCS026 Ronit Chaudhary B+ B+ B B B B C 198.5 0 0 27.5 198.5 7.22 7.22

18 21UCS027 Tushar B+ B+ B+ B B+ B+ C 212 0 0 27.5 212 7.71 7.71

19 21UCS028 Chandan Prasad B+ A B+ A B+ B B 222 0 0 27.5 222 8.07 8.07

Previous TotalCurrent

Prepared by                                               Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result)

Approved

Controller of Examinations



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET :   B.TECH. (COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING - 2021 BATCH) 1ST SEMESTER : DECEMBER 2021

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SEET/RG/001              DATED : 05/04/2022

School of Engineering and Emerging Technologies

SR.N

O.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

CRD-1 CRD-2 CRD-3 CRD-4 CRD-5 CRD-6 CRD-7

UMA-101 UPY-101 UCS-103 UHU-101 UEC-105 UME-105 UPD-101

3.5 4.5 4.5 4 4.5 4.5 2 27.5

Previous TotalCurrent

20 21UCS029 Harpreet B+ B+ B B B B D 194.5 0 0 27.5 194.5 7.07 7.07

21 21UCS030 Shubham Thakur B B B B C D C 172.5 0 0 27.5 172.5 6.27 6.27

22 21UCS031 Aryan Pal B+ B+ B+ B B+ B+ C 212 0 0 27.5 212 7.71 7.71

23 21UCS032 Tushar Sharma B+ B+ B+ B B C C 198.5 0 0 27.5 198.5 7.22 7.22

24 21UCS033 Amit Kumar Mishra B B B B C B D 182 0 0 27.5 182 6.62 6.62

25 21UCS034 Abhinav Modgil B B+ B+ B B B D 195.5 0 0 27.5 195.5 7.11 7.11

26 21UCS035 Bishnupriya Patra A A+ A A+ A A B 252 0 0 27.5 252 9.16 9.16

27 21UCS036 Nishant Kumar B B+ B B C C C 186 0 0 27.5 186 6.76 6.76

28 21UCS037 Karishma B+ A+ B+ B B B B 214 0 0 27.5 214 7.78 7.78

29 21UCS038 Kanan Aryan A+ A+ A B+ B+ B+ B 238.5 0 0 27.5 238.5 8.67 8.67

30 21UCS039 Pushpak Mehta B+ B+ A A B B B 217.5 0 0 27.5 217.5 7.91 7.91

31 21UCS040 Anuj Sharma B+ A+ A B+ B+ B B 227 0 0 27.5 227 8.25 8.25

32 21UCS041 Vanshika Khatri B+ A B+ B+ B+ B B 218 0 0 27.5 218 7.93 7.93

33 21UCS043 Suryansh B+ A+ B+ A+ B+ B B 230.5 0 0 27.5 230.5 8.38 8.38

34 21UCS044 Rohit B B+ B B+ B B D 195 0 0 27.5 195 7.09 7.09

35 21UCS045 Vishal A+ A B B+ B B+ B 220.5 0 0 27.5 220.5 8.02 8.02

36 21UCS046 Kanishka Gupta A A B B B B C 206.5 0 0 27.5 206.5 7.51 7.51

37 21UCS047 Rahul Mishra B B C B C D D 164 0 0 27.5 164 5.96 5.96

38 21UCS048 Satyam Kumar B B B B B C D 182 0 0 27.5 182 6.62 6.62
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Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET :   B.TECH. (COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING - 2021 BATCH) 1ST SEMESTER : DECEMBER 2021

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SEET/RG/001              DATED : 05/04/2022

School of Engineering and Emerging Technologies

SR.N

O.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

CRD-1 CRD-2 CRD-3 CRD-4 CRD-5 CRD-6 CRD-7

UMA-101 UPY-101 UCS-103 UHU-101 UEC-105 UME-105 UPD-101

3.5 4.5 4.5 4 4.5 4.5 2 27.5

Previous TotalCurrent

39 21UCS049 Rishav B B+ B B B D D 177.5 0 0 27.5 177.5 6.45 6.45

LEGEND
Credit

3.5

4.5
4.5

4

4.5

4.5

2

27.5Total

UHU-101

UEC-105

UME-105

UPD-101

Communication and Professional Skills in English

Principles of Electronics Engineering

Principles of Mechnical Engineering

Personality Development Programme

UMA-101

Course Code Course Title

Engineering Mathematics-I

UCS-103
UPY-101 Engineering Physics

Fundamentals of Computers and C Programming
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Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET :   B.TECH. (COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING - 2021 BATCH) 2ND SEMESTER : August 2022

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SEET/RG/EMSM/001              DATED : 10/10/2022

School of Engineering and Emerging Technologies

SR.N

O.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS SGPA

CRD-1 CRD-2 CRD-3 CRD-4 CRD-5 CRD-6 CRD-7

UMA-102 UCH-101 UEE-105 UEG-101 UEN-101 UWP-110 UCS-102

3.5 4.5 4.5 3 3 1.5 4.5 24.5

1 21UCS001 Aryan B+ B+ A B+ A A+ A 211 27.5 230.5 52 441.5 8.61

2 21UCS003 Shubham Dhiman A B+ A B A A+ B+ 207 27.5 219 52 426 8.45

3 21UCS004 Saurav B+ B+ A+ A A A A+ 221.5 27.5 239.5 52 461 RLD

4 21UCS007 Ishant Sharma C D C E B+ A C 136.5 27.5 199.5 52 336 RLE

5 21UCS008 Ajay Kumar F F E F B+ E F 36 27.5 199.5 52 235.5 RLE/RLD

6 21UCS009 Kritik Punta C B B B B+ A C 169.5 27.5 212 52 381.5 RLD

7 21UCS010 Akshay Thakur B C B B B+ E A 171.5 27.5 202.5 52 374 RLE/RLD

8 21UCS011 Shagun B+ B+ A+ B A+ A B 205 27.5 239.5 52 444.5 8.37

9 21UCS013 Twinkle E E E E E E E 49 27.5 211.5 52 260.5 RLE/RLD

10 21UCS015 Vipul B B B D B+ A D 155 27.5 211.5 52 366.5 RLD

11 21UCS017 Verender Kumar C C B+ B B+ A+ B+ 180 27.5 203 52 383 7.35

12 21UCS018 Rahul D D C B B E B 135.5 27.5 203 52 338.5 RLE

13 21UCS019 Anku Rana B B A B A+ A B+ 197 27.5 225.5 52 422.5 8.04

14 21UCS022 Ritesh Kumar D C C F B+ E D 113 27.5 177.5 52 290.5 RLE

15 21UCS023 Kishor Kumar B+ A A+ B+ A+ A+ A+ 227.5 27.5 231.5 52 459 9.29

16 21UCS025 Sonu Kumar B+ B B+ B A+ A A+ 205 27.5 221 52 426 8.37

17 21UCS026 Ronit Chaudhary C B B E A A D 148.5 27.5 198.5 52 347 RLE

18 21UCS027 Tushar B B B+ C A+ A+ B 186.5 27.5 212 52 398.5 RLD

19 21UCS028 Chandan Prasad B B+ A B A+ A+ B+ 203 27.5 222 52 425 8.29

TotalCurrent Previous

Prepared by                                               Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result)

Approved
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Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET :   B.TECH. (COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING - 2021 BATCH) 2ND SEMESTER : August 2022

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SEET/RG/EMSM/001              DATED : 10/10/2022

School of Engineering and Emerging Technologies

SR.N

O.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS SGPA

CRD-1 CRD-2 CRD-3 CRD-4 CRD-5 CRD-6 CRD-7

UMA-102 UCH-101 UEE-105 UEG-101 UEN-101 UWP-110 UCS-102

3.5 4.5 4.5 3 3 1.5 4.5 24.5

TotalCurrent Previous

20 21UCS029 Harpreet C C B D B+ A+ C 157.5 27.5 194.5 52 352 RLD

21 21UCS030 Shubham Thakur E F B F B E D 80.5 27.5 172.5 52 253 RLE

22 21UCS031 Aryan Pal C B B+ B A+ E A+ 187.5 27.5 212 52 399.5 RLE

23 21UCS032 Tushar Sharma E D B E B+ E B 121 27.5 198.5 52 319.5 RLE/RLD

24 21UCS033 Amit Kumar Mishra D E B E B B+ D 111.5 27.5 182 52 293.5 RLE/RLD

25 21UCS034 Abhinav Modgil E D B D B+ B+ E 113.5 27.5 195.5 52 309 RLE

26 21UCS035 Bishnupriya Patra A A A+ B+ A B+ A+ 225 27.5 252 52 477 RLD

27 21UCS036 Nishant Kumar D D C E B A+ C 128 27.5 186 52 314 RLE

28 21UCS037 Karishma C B B E A E C 147 27.5 214 52 361 RLE/RLD

29 21UCS038 Kanan Aryan A B+ A B A+ B+ B+ 207 27.5 238.5 52 445.5 8.45

30 21UCS039 Pushpak Mehta B C B B A+ B+ A+ 191 27.5 217.5 52 408.5 7.80

31 21UCS040 Anuj Sharma B C B+ B A A+ A+ 195.5 27.5 227 52 422.5 7.98

32 21UCS041 Vanshika Khatri B C B+ B A+ A+ C 180.5 27.5 218 52 398.5 7.37

33 21UCS043 Suryansh B B A+ B A+ A+ B+ 203 27.5 230.5 52 433.5 8.29

34 21UCS044 Rohit D D A D B A C 146 27.5 195 52 341 5.96

35 21UCS045 Vishal A+ B A+ B A+ E A+ 210.5 27.5 220.5 52 431 RLE

36 21UCS046 Kanishka Gupta A B A+ B A+ B+ A 211.5 27.5 206.5 52 418 RLD

37 21UCS047 Rahul Mishra E E B E B E E 86.5 27.5 164 52 250.5 RLE/RLD

38 21UCS048 Satyam Kumar F F C E B A+ E 78 27.5 182 52 260 RLE

Prepared by                                               Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result)

Approved

Controller of Examinations



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET :   B.TECH. (COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING - 2021 BATCH) 2ND SEMESTER : August 2022

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SEET/RG/EMSM/001              DATED : 10/10/2022

School of Engineering and Emerging Technologies

SR.N

O.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS SGPA

CRD-1 CRD-2 CRD-3 CRD-4 CRD-5 CRD-6 CRD-7

UMA-102 UCH-101 UEE-105 UEG-101 UEN-101 UWP-110 UCS-102

3.5 4.5 4.5 3 3 1.5 4.5 24.5

TotalCurrent Previous

39 21UCS049 Rishav C C A D A E C 157.5 27.5 177.5 52 335 RLE/RLD

Credit

3.5

4.5

4.5

3

3

1.5

4.5

24.5

Course Code Course Title

UCH-101 Engineering Chemistry

UMA-102 Engineering Mathematics-II

LEGEND

UEE-105 Principles of Electrical Engineering
UEG-101 Engineering Graphics Drawing 

Total

UEN-101 Environmental Science
UWP-110 Workshop Practice

UCS-102 Advanced C Programming

Prepared by                                               Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result)

Approved

Controller of Examinations



CGPA Remarks

8.49

8.19

RLD

RLE

RLE/RLD

RLD

RLE/RLD

8.55

RLE/RLD

RLD

7.37

RLE

8.13

RLE

8.83

8.19

RLE

RLD

8.17
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CGPA Remarks

RLD

RLE

RLE

RLE/RLD

RLE/RLD

RLE

RLD

RLE

RLE/RLD

8.57

7.86

8.13

7.66

8.34

6.56

RLE

RLD

RLE/RLD

RLE
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